Individual Best Times (All Time)

Haydn Good - (478364) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.38
1:33.12
1:35.44
1:38.77
1:41.70
1:44.46
1:45.34

1:45.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:33.12
1:32.38
1:35.44
1:41.70
1:38.77
1:45.75
1:44.46
1:45.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

214
209
194
175
160
148
144
142

WA Pts

209
214
194
160
175
142
148
144

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

20/11/15
14/10/16
26/09/14
21/04/12
29/03/13
24/09/11
22/04/11
22/10/11

Date

14/10/16
20/11/15
26/09/14
29/03/13
21/04/12
22/10/11
24/09/11
22/04/11

Meet

Southend on Sea Club Champs 1

Southend-on-Sea Club Championships

Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1,2, 3 & 4
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet

teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Meet

Southend-on-Sea Club Championships

Southend on Sea Club Champs 1

Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4
Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet

Venue

Southend on Sea
Southend-on-Sea
Southend
Gillingham
Southend-on-Sea
Braintree
Southend

Ipswich

Venue

Southend-on-Sea
Southend on Sea
Southend
Southend-on-Sea
Gillingham
Ipswich

Braintree

Southend

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
4
Southend 4
4
Southend 3
Southend 3
Southend 3
Southend 3
Southend 2
Club Swam Under Level
Southend 4
4
4
Southend 3
Southend 3
Southend 2
Southend 3
Southend 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



