Individual Best Times (All Time)

Haydn Good - (478364) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.38	214	Н	20/11/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 1	Southend on Sea		4
1:33.12	209	Н	14/10/16	Southend-on-Sea Club Championships	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	4
1:35.44	194	Н	26/09/14	Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4
1:38.77	175	Н	21/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Southend	3
1:41.70	160	Н	29/03/13	Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	3
1:44.46	148	Н	24/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Southend	3
1:45.34	144	Н	22/04/11	Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet	Southend	Southend	3
1:45.75	142	Н	22/10/11	teamipswich 13th Open Meet	lpswich	Southend	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.12	209	Н	14/10/16	Southend-on-Sea Club Championships	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	4
1:32.38	214	Н	20/11/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 1	Southend on Sea		4
1:35.44	194	Н	26/09/14	Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4
1:41.70	160	Н	29/03/13	Southend-on-Sea Easter Sprint Meet 2013	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	3
1:38.77	175	Н	21/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Southend	3
1:45.75	142	Н	22/10/11	teamipswich 13th Open Meet	lpswich	Southend	2
1:44.46	148	Н	24/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Southend	3
1:45.34	144	Н	22/04/11	Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet	Southend	Southend	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS